
Tetrahydrofuran

Test Description
Speci�cation
Limits

Unit of
Measure

Test
Method

Min                         Max

Tetrahydrofuran Report

Report

Report

Miscellanous Text

Lot Number 

Tetrahydrofuran assay 99.90

Color

Water

Peroxide

Total Impurities

Inhibitor

Appearance

250

10

300

50

500

350

Wt%

APHA Color

Weight ppm

ppm

ppm

ppm

ACC11017

ACC11015

ACC11026

ACC11014

ACC11014

The material complies as per above speci�cation


