

Tetrahydrofuran

Test Description	Specification Limits		Unit of Measure	Test Method
	Min	Max		
Tetrahydrofuran	Report			
Miscellanous Text	Report			
Lot Number	Report			
Tetrahydrofuran assay	99.90		Wt%	
Color		10	APHA Color	ACC11017
Water		300	Weight ppm	ACC11015
Peroxide		50	ppm	ACC11026
Total Impurities		500	ppm	ACC11014
Inhibitor	250	350	ppm	ACC11014
Appearance				

The material complies as per above specification

